Offertory Contributions
Weekending: -08 01 & 02 2020
ACH/ Greater Giving July 27- through Aug 02 2020
Offertory Envelopes
Loose checks, currency, coins
ACH Offertory
Total Offertory
Elevator Fund
Food Pantry
Greater Giving Food Pantry
Greater Giving Gift School
Building Fund
Mass Intentions
Mask Sales
Votive
Sub Total Gifts
Grand Total Offertory
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7,338.00
3,432.00
845.00
11,615.00
3,551.00
230.00
55.00
1,000.00
20.00
30.00
92.00
65.00
5,043.00
16,658.00
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