Offertory Contributions

Weekending: -08 01 & 02 2020

ACH/ Greater Giving July 27- through Aug 02	2020	
Offertory Envelopes		\$ 7,338.00
Loose checks, currency, coins		\$ 3,432.00
ACH Offertory		\$ 845.00
Total Offertory		\$ 11,615.00
Elevator Fund		\$ 3,551.00
Food Pantry		\$ 230.00
Greater Giving Food Pantry		\$ 55.00
Greater Giving Gift School		\$ 1,000.00
Building Fund		\$ 20.00
Mass Intentions		\$ 30.00
Mask Sales		\$ 92.00
Votive		\$ 65.00
Sub Total Gifts		\$ 5,043.00
Grand Total Offertory		\$ 16,658.00